
 

 

Academy for Academic Excellence   
6th – 12th Bell Schedule 2023-2024 
Early Release Every Wednesday 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

1 8:30 – 
9:24 

54min 
 

1 8:30 – 
9:24 

54min

1
 

8:30 – 
9:13 

43 min

1
 
 

8:30 – 
10:22 

 
112 min 

2
 
 

8:30 – 
10:22 

 
112 min  

2 9:29 –
10:22 
53min 

 

2 9:29 –
10:22 
53min 

2 9:18 –
10:00 

42 min

 
3 10:27– 

11:20 
53min 

 

3 10:27– 
11:20 
53min 

3
 

10:05– 
10:47 

42 min

 
3

 
 

10:27–
12:18 

 
111 min 

4
 
 

10:27– 
12:18 

 
111 min 

4 11:25– 
12:18 
53min 

 

4 11:25– 
12:18 
53min 

4
 

10:52– 
11:34 

42 min

 
HS HR 

 
MS  

Lunch 

12:23– 
12:53 
30min 

 

HS HR 

MS  
Lunch 

12:23– 
12:53 
30min 

HS HR 

MS 
Lunch

 
11:39– 
12:09 
30min 

 
HS HR 

 
MS 

Lunch 

 
12:23– 
12:53 
30min 

HS HR 
 

MS 
Lunch 

 
12:23– 
12:53 
30min 

 
 

MS HR 
 

HS 
 Lunch

12:58– 
1:28 

30min 
 

MS HR 

HS  
Lunch 

12:58– 
1:28 

30min 

MS HR 
 

HS 
Lunch

 
12:14– 
12:44 
30min 

 
MS HR 

 
HS  

Lunch 

 
12:58– 

1:28 
30min 

 

MS HR 
 

HS 
Lunch

 
12:58– 

1:28 
30min 

 
 

5 1:33 – 
2:26 

53min 
 

5 1:33 – 
2:26 

53min 

5
 

12:49 – 
1:31 

42 min

 
 
5 

 

1:33- 
3:24 

 
111 min 

6 1:33- 
3:24 

 
111 min  

6 2:31 – 
3:24 

53min 
 

6 2:31 – 
3:24 

53min 

6
 

1:36 – 
2:18 

42 min

                                                   Minimum Day Schedule 
Period Time 

1 8:30 – 9:05 
2 9:10 – 9:45 
3 9:50 – 10:25
4 10:30 – 11:05
5 11:10 – 11:45
6 11:50 – 12:30

Lunch 12:35 – 1:05


